
 

Addendum No 01 

 

With reference to the tender notification for “Procurement of Bioreactor” Tender Notification 

No:    NITK/CH/DST-FIST-Bioreactor/2019-20/1757   Date: 17/03/2020., please note the following changes: 

There is some changes in the e-tender. The equipment belongs to the chemical engineering dept. So 

here we are attached the revised Doc 4 for the Bioreactor. 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

                           
                                     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                     

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

POST SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE – 575 025 (D K) 

Phone: (0824) 2474000.         Fax: (0824) 2474033 
E- mail: info@nitk.ac.in                  Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

Tender Notification No                  : NITK/CH/DST-FIST-Bioreactor/2019-20/1757 Date: 17/03/2020  

Name of Goods    :  Procurement of Bioreactor 

 (Detailed specification is enclosed)  

Estimated amount put to Tender  : ₹ 10.00 Lakhs (Including GST) 

EMD Amount (2% of estimated amount) : ₹20,000.00 
Time for Supply of item      : 30 Days   
Date for Request tender document                : 07/04/2020, 3.00 p.m. 
End date for submission of e-tender      : 07/04/2020, 4.00 p.m. 
Address for Submission of Tender                : https://mhrd.euniwizarde.com 
Opening date of technical bid  : 09.04.2020, 3.00 p.m.                                          

Contact Details of Buyer   :  Dr. Prasanna B.D. 
Head of the Department    

Department of Chemical Engineering, 

N.I.T.K. – Surathkal,P.O. Srinivasnagar – 575 025 

                 Ph: (0824)2473042 

     Email: prsnbhat@gmail.com 

 

 

                               

                                    Sd/- 

                                                                                     Faculty incharge Buyer/HOD 
                                                                                    Dept of Chemical Engineeringg 
 

DOC - 4 

https://mhrd.euniwizarde.com/
mailto:prsnbhat@gmail.com


 


		2020-03-18T11:48:48+0530




